Billingham Marsh House Harriers
Whitsun Woodland Run - 24 May 2015

Position
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Time
35:31:00
36:53:00
37:10:00
38:57:00
39:07:00
41:02:00
41:22:00
41:27:00
41:43:00
43:03:00
43:42:00
43:52:00
43:58:00
44:00:00
44:01:00
44:22:00
44:27:00
44:56:00
45:01:00
45:27:00
46:19:00
45:26:00
45:28:00
45:39:00
45:41:00
46:52:00
46:55:00

No
159
170
84
132
68
195
188
165
50
23
153
118
156
146
40
83
174
135
172
99
31
184

186
147
181
125

First Name
lan
Michael
Mike
Noel
Andy
Wayne
Chris
Jason
Liam
John
Steven
David
Andrew
Callum
Keith
Dean
Rob
Paul
Mark
Paul
Mike
Steven
David
Dale
Martin
Graham
Louise

Last Name
Harding
Joyeux
Jefferies
Hitchcock
Chadfield
Pearson
Jefferies
Stirland
Swann
Gray
Dickson
Mulholland
Vernon
Greig
Bindoff
Wilson
Dent
Garrens
Waters
Green
Robbins
Charlton

Charlesworth

Chapman
Dowey
Garvey
Talman

Club
Morpeth Harriers & AC
Quakers Running Club

Sunderland Harriers & AC
Billingham Marsh House Harriers
Crook & District AC

Billingham Marsh House Harriers
North Shields Polytechnic Club
Billingham Marsh House Harriers

Derwentside AC

Billingham Marsh House Harriers
Quakers Running Club

Run Peterlee

Middlesbrough & Cleveland Harriers
Liverpool Running Club

Quakers Running Club
Middlesbrough & Cleveland Harriers
Swift Tees

Run Peterlee

Quakers Running Club

Darlington Harriers AC
Unattached



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

46:58:00
47:30:00
47:37:00
47:41:00
47:42:00
47:49:00
47:53:00
48:00:00
48:19:00
48:25:00
48:36:00
48:53:00
48:55:00
49:27:00
49:31:00
50:11:00
50:28:00
50:37:00
50:56:00
50:57:00
51:23:00
51:35:00
51:49:00
52:01:00
52:14:00
52:18:00
52:21:00
52:24:00
52:28:00
52:46:00
52:53:00
52:57:00
53:09:00

126
162
191
168
175
112
38
197
106
82
199
158
166
142
130
49
73
167
169
189
76
187
120
107
94
53
97
136
180
21
20
160
51

Barry
Paul
Stephen
Mark
Raymond
Callum
James
Phil
John
Stephen
lan
Helen
Richard
Paul
Paul

Bill

Jeff
Nicholas
Brian
Frank
David
Gary
Thomas
Craig
Bill
Stephen
Rosie
Laura
Terry
Alan
Marie
Paul
Ged

Talman
Donachey
Moore
Davinson
Carmichael
Dack
Waite
Imeson
Walpole
King
Bilton
Adamson
Barnes
Roberts
Wilson
Hornby
Miller
Fitch
Buckley
Cammiss
Smith
Read
Bunn
Lightfoot
Sigsworth
Thompson
Dawson
Mack
Wilkinson
Johnson
Hilder
Christian
Hall

Unattached

Quakers Running Club
Derwentside AC

Sedgefield Harriers

Billingham Marsh House Harriers
Billingham Marsh House Harriers

Redcar Running Club
Billingham Marsh House Harriers

Billingham Marsh House Harriers

Quakers Running Club
Billingham Marsh House Harriers
Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers
Darlington Harriers AC

Derwentside AC

Quakers Running Club

New Marske Harriers AC

Swift Tees

Billingham Marsh House Harriers

Billingham Marsh House Harriers
Esk Valley Fell Club

Fairfield Harriers



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

53:11:00
53:27:00
53:32:00
53:41:00
54:02:00
54:03:00
54:06:00
54:09:00
54:10:00
54:13:00
54:20:00
54:31:00
54:35:00
54:41:00
54:45:00
54:48:00
54:50:00
54:57:00
55:13:00
55:20:00
55:25:00
55:39:00
55:47:00
55:58:00
56:05:00
56:15:00
56:38:00
56:46:00
56:54:00
56:57:00
57:01:00
57:06:00
57:09:00

18
62
149
56
72
198
137
52
13
155
46
81
183
92
145
182
100

28
173
59

177
57
69
47
25
65
33
17

133
45

131

Lisa
David
Jade
Alex
Lesley
Adam
Jayne
Peter
Joanna
Sarah
Christopher
Adrian
Darren
Matty
Joanne
David
David
Chris
Matt
Russ
Andrew
Stephen
Phil
Peter
Robert
Michael

Mark George

Peter
David
Michelle
Michelle
Nathan
Michael

Darby
Lambert
Hutchinson
Bos
Miller
Bilton
While
King
Patten
Watson
Hockney
Barrett
Willis
Clarkson
Chadwick
Ferguson
Lee
Clynes
Dunn
Kelly
Johnston
Manifold
Wilde
Rowley
Hampshire
Williams
Rogers
Quinn
Mogie
Ince
Boshier
Welburn
Currie

Darlington Harriers AC
Darlington Harriers AC
Esk Valley Fell Club

Sedgefield Harriers

Quakers Running Club
Billingham Marsh House Harriers
Billingham Marsh House Harriers
Run Peterlee

Swift Tees

Run Peterlee

Crook & District AC

Redcar Running Club

Crook & District AC

Quakers Running Club
Unattached

Billingham Marsh House Harriers
Billingham Marsh House Harriers
Northern Veterans AC

Billingham Marsh House Harriers

Quakers Running Club



94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

57:12:00
57:27:00
57:51:00
58:08:00
58:09:00
58:39:00
58:42:00
58:44:00
58:47:00
58:50:00
59:08:00
59:16:00
59:17:00
59:19:00
59:45:00
59:48:00
60:07:00
60:11:00
60:29:00
60:32:00
60:34:00
60:42:00
60:47:00
60:48:00
61:01:00
61:05:00
61:10:00
61:17:00
61:39:00
61:58:00
62:30:00
62:57:00
63:03:00

134
104
103
11
151
15

148
63
114
36
16
171
37
144
157

41
75
48
60
140
109
176
55
80
30
79
111
12

138
110

Rebecca
Graham
Liz

Jill
Sandra
Michelle
Lynsey
Anne
Claire
Shirley
Sid
Stephen
Matt
Stephen
Cheryl
Amanda
Doug
Andrew
Sara
Neal
Patrick
Stuart
Charlie
Tracey
Gerda
Melinda
Charlotte
Kate
Kenny
Karen
Martin
Nicola
Megan

Bowes
Jordan
Jordan
Maddren
Maddren
Gallagher
Manifold
Hutchinson
Murphy
Gibson
Rudd
Gallagher
Hargreaves
Ellis
BAINES
Taylor
Harris
Dixon
Llewellyn
Harper
Parks
Henderson
Lightfoot
Phillips
Arts

West
Elstob
Butterworth
Salkeld
Alton
Weatherill
Lees
Lightfoot

Quakers Running Club

Stockton Striders AC

Stockton Striders AC

Billingham Marsh House Harriers
Billingham Marsh House Harriers

Crook & District AC
Darlington Harriers AC

Middlesbrough & Cleveland Harriers

Darlington Harriers AC
Billingham Marsh House Harriers

Crook & District AC
Elvet Striders

Crook & District AC
Fairfield Harriers
Quakers Running Club
Stockton Striders AC

Redcar Running Club

Swift Tees

Billingham Marsh House Harriers

Unattached



127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

63:06:00
63:28:00
63:32:00
63:41:00
63:41:00
64:06:00
64:32:00
64:36:00
64:36:00
64:37:00
65:00:00
65:22:00
65:31:00
65:32:00
65:33:00
65:38:00
66:15:00
66:18:00
66:26:00
66:35:00
66:36:00
67:00:00
67:07:00
67:48:00
68:20:00
68:22:00
69:02:00
69:21:00
69:26:00
69:38:00
69:39:00
69:49:00
70:12:00

66
42
78
196
139
34
154
193
194
22
85
141
26
164
127
150
185
95
88
192
190
179
10
129
43
124
44
86

143
108
105
35

Jacqui
Pauline
Vicky
Hilary
Philip
Samuel
Sajdah
Elaine
Gordon
Alec
Sharon
Linda
Howard
Claire
David
Mark
Geraldine
Linda
Penny
Jeffrey
Paul
Anita
Dave
Emma
Jeanette
Helen
Linda
Penny
Dorothy
John
Rosanne
Samantha
Heather

Keeley
Ranson
Meaby
O'Shea
King
Johnston
McCormack
Watson
Mathers
Cinamon
Dobson
Owens
Percy
Banton
Bigham
Grace
Bouttell
Sigsworth
Outhwaite
Marr
Fawcett

Gatley
Harrison
Gratton
Tyreman
Coleman
Skilton
Harris
Mulligan
Lightfoot
Kelly
Nixon

Billingham Marsh House Harriers
Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers

Trail Running Association
Unattached

NEMAC

NEMAC

Quakers Running Club
Stockton Striders AC
Hunwick Harriers

Stockton Striders AC

Billingham Marsh House Harriers
Billingham Marsh House Harriers
Swift Tees
Swift Tees
Billingham Marsh House Harriers
Billingham Marsh House Harriers

Billingham Marsh House Harriers
Billingham Marsh House Harriers
New Marske Harriers AC

Billingham Marsh House Harriers
Billingham Marsh House Harriers

Billingham Marsh House Harriers

Swift Tees



160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

70:32:00
71:54:00
72:02:00
70:21:00
70:52:00
73:10:00
74:08:00
74:29:00
74:33:00
74:36:00
76:42:00
78:21:00
79:12:00
81:24:00
81:24:00
82:00:00
86:12:00
86:43:00
87:28:00
87:33:00
87:36:00
87:36:00

29
122
128

19
119

77
163

89
121

90

93

91

87
123
178
117

98
116
161

115
64

Erika
Megan
Carolyn
Graham
Nichola
Tracey
Donna
Christopher
Peter
Julie
Emma
Christine
Laura
Dawn
Lucy
Lucy
Jennifer
Anne
Steven
Allison
Catherine
Tracey

Enisz
lilley
Armitage
Darby
Mulholland
Wright
Mullins
McGrath
Braney
McGrath
Howard
Jones
Jackson
Lilley
Spoor
Aithwaite
O'Brien
Lillystone
King

Rea

Boult
Quinn

Billingham Marsh House Harriers
Swift Tees

Billingham Marsh House Harriers
Fairfield Harriers

Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers
Billingham Marsh House Harriers
Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers
Swift Tees

Swift Tees

Elvet Striders

Swift Tees

Swift Tees

Billingham Marsh House Harriers

Northern Veterans AC



